Vestibular Unespar 2014/2015

UNESPAR - Campus Uniao da Vitoria
Lista de Aprovados - Curso: C. Bioldgicas (T)

Inscrigdo

165.26.15.003
165.26.15.008
165.26.15.003
165.26.15.007
165.26.15.008
165.26.15.008
165.26.15.006
165.26.15.009
165.26.15.005
165.26.15.008
165.26.15.008

Nome

AMANDA BEATRIZ KAWALES
ANDRESSA MANDUCA
CAMILA DE SOUZA
CLAUDINEIA APARECIDA CAVALHEIRO
EVERTON HEBERLE PEREIRA
FABIANE SOARES PINTO
JEFERSON ADEMIR GOMES
MARCO AURELIO DE PAULA
PATRICIA BACHNIUK KLOC
PATRICIA MACHADO
REGIANE MARA KASIUK

R.G.

127909482 PR
137664208 PR
6.609.536 SC
85440098 PR
73512861 PR

5460902 SC
123910516 PR
72054644 PR
107115765 PR
130322859 PR
141297180 PR

Classificacdo



